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Population by gender and age groups 1 Jan. 2009
	 Males	 Females	 Total

Total	 25.370	 23.408	 48.778

0-6 years	 2.514	 2.436	 4.950
7-14 years	 2.986	 2.777	 5.763
15-17 years	 1.136	 1.096	 2.232
18-24 years	 2.557	 2.103	 4.660
25-59 years	 11.518	 10.124	 21.642
60-66 years	 1.943	 1.637	 3.580
67 years +	 2.716	 3.235	 5.951
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